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Platz Team

Pusch-Data-Team AST SiiRen
Team Leo Express Logistik
hep TEAM SUN

Karlsruher Lemminge

Team Nikar Heidelberg
Tri-Team Freiburg

VfL Waiblingen

TV Bretten

Mey Post-SV Tibingen
NONPLUSULTRA Esslingen
TNB Malterdingen

Tri-Team Heuchelberg
Tri-Team Reutlingen/Pfullingen

Baden-Wurttemberg-Liga Manner

Tabelle Mannschaften

Neckarsulm
Pkt. Platze
13
9
11 80
8 115
12 65
6 121
10 85
2 156
5 122
3 142
4 131
7 120
1 163

Erbach
Pkt. Plitze
7
13 10

12
11

cCooh®oOU g W

122

26
42
170
58
137
74
106
154
138
272
272

Schluchsee
Pkt. Platze
13
8 115
5 143
9 97
12 45
10 68
11 57
7 118
4 151
6 131
3 167
1 260
2 200

Heidelberg

Pkt.
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Platze
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Punkte
total

28
28
27
26
26
18
17
13
13
8
3
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Platzziffern
total
177
219
249
254
280
247
279
348
379
427
436
652
635
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Platz Team

Mey Post-SV Tibingen

KOCH Freiburg

Team Silla Hopp

FIT TEAM Bodensee-ASC Konstanz
SG Remchingen/Neckarsulm
Team Nikar Heidelberg

Hansalog Services Team Goppingen
Soprema Team TSV Mannheim
Pusch-Data-Team AST SiifRen
Karlsruher Lemminge

Schwoérer Team TV Mengen

Gold Ochsen Team SSV Ulm 1846
SV Ludwigsburg 08

KOCH Freiburg 2

LOPOS Team VfL Waiblingen

SG VFL Sindelfingen/TSV Calw
MTYV 1843 Stuttgart

Hypoxie Bodensee-ASC Konstanz
TRICON TSG Schwabisch Hall
Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
SZ Kornwestheim Triathlon

MTG Mannheim Triathlon

Baden-Wurttemberg-Liga Frauen

Neckarsulm

Pkt.

20
14
21
16
17
19
113
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Platze

54
75
46
62
61
57
76
71
87
108
119
149
148
167
158
139
187
197
175
171

Tabelle Mannschaften

Erbach
Pkt. Plitze
22 6
19 33

21
20
17
15
18
6
13
9
16
7
11
14
12
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15
24
51
69
42
150
96
132
60
145
114
87
105
141
159
168
123
177
186
195

Schluchsee
Pkt. Platze
18 55
20 39
13 96
16 69
12 102
21 24
17 63
15 76
10 142
14 88
11 129
7 153
6 157
8 148
9 144
5 164
3 179
4 175
2 193
1 222

Heidelberg

Pkt.
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Punkte
total

59
54
51
47
47
46
43
39
38
32
32
28
26
21
20
18
15
8
7
6

Platzziffern
total

109
124
138
193
200
205
231
235
279
289
341
362
389
410
456
461
471
489
549
554
588



